	March

	2015

	Varsity Schedule	Coach Gillotti: 763-242-0034


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	Tryouts
	Tryouts
	Tryouts
	Tryouts
	Tryouts
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Practice
3:15-4:30
	Game 1:00pm Beechner
East (Home)

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	Game tape
2:00pm
	Practice
3:15-4:30
	Game 5:00pm Fremont
Home 
YMCA Spirit Park #2
	Practice
3:15-4:30
	Game 5:00pm Hastings
Away
Bus:
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Game 5:00pm Columbus-Away
Bus:
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	April

	2015

	Varsity Schedule	Coach Gillotti: 763-242-0034


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	Game 6:00pm Beechner
Northeast- Home

	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Game 4:30 pm @ Norfolk
Away
Bus: 
	Conference Game @ Grand Island
[bookmark: _GoBack]Bus:
	Practice
3:15-4:30
	Conference Game @ Grand Island
Bus:
	Conference Game @ Grand Island
Bus:

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	Game tape
2:00pm
	Practice
3:15-4:30
	Game 4:00 pm
Spirit Park #1
Away Lincoln High
	Practice
3:15-4:30
	Game 6:00pm @ Northwest HS Burke- Away
Bus:
	Game @ Burke Tourney
Bus:
	Game @ Burke Tourney
Bus:

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Game tape
2:00pm
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Practice
3:15-4:30
	Game 5:00pm Spirit Park #1 Grand Island
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	Game tape
2:00
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Practice
3:15-4:30
	Game 6:00pm Beechner
Away- Southwest
	Game 5:30pm @ Papillion-La Vista Tourney
Bus:
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	








	May

	2015

	Varsity Schedule	Coach Gillotti: 763-242-0034


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	Game 3:30pm @ Papillion-La Vista Tourney
Bus:
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Game Tape
	Districts TBD
Bus:
	 Districts TBD
Bus:
	Districts TBD
Bus:
	Districts TBD
Bus:
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	Practice
3:15-4:45
	STATE TOURNEY TBD
Bus:
	STATE TOURNEY TBD
Bus:
	STATE TOURNEY TBD
Bus:
	STATE TOURNEY TBD
Bus:

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	Practice
3-5pm
	STATE TOURNEY TBD
Bus:
	STATE TOURNEY TBD
Bus:
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	







